
National Electrification Administration 

Statement of Income and Expenses 
For the period ending October 31, 2021 

Income 

General Income Acoounts 

Subsidy Income 

Service Income 

Other Income 

Gross Income 

Less: Expenses 

Personal Services 

Salaries and Wages 

Other Compensation 

Personnel Benefits Contributions 

Other Personnel Benefits 

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 

Travelling Expenses 

Training and Scholarship Expenses 

S�lies and Material Expenses 

Utility Expenses 

Communication Expenses 

Membership Dues and Contributions to Oranizations 

Advertising Expenses 

Printing and Binding Expenses 

Rent Expenses 

Representation Expenses 

Subscriptions Expenses 

Professional Services 

Repair and Maintenance 

Buildings 
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494,230.49 

22,278,757.00 

33,838,904.27 

438 531 474.71 

137,175,665.56 

36,510,391.21 

16,698,402.57 

26 793.45 

7,789,458.09 

7,174,472.98 

3,275,631.81 

4,326,152.04 

2,943,043.47 

14,000.00 

50,024.00 

19,300.00 

216,876.91 

9,984.00 

2,179,212.02 

25,761,236.02 

Condensed 

Corporate Fund 

494 649 135.98 

494 649 135.98 

190,411,252.79 
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